

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area				
	No.	L.	B.	D.					
4th	+ FINAL BILL								
Name of the work:-									
Const. of Road from NH28B									
Chandisthan Mod To Nasipur									
Scheme:- MMGSY (SC)									
Agreement No:- 38 SBD/2019-20									
Agency:- Chanakya Technos									
Pvt. Ltd., AT-Vill. D7									
Vijay Nagar,									
Ruknagar, PS-									
BV, Chauri Patna									
Agreement Value:- ₹ 5576848/-									
Date of start - 05-09-2019									
Date of completion:- 04-09-2020									
(as per agreement)									
Extended date of completion?									
30-04-2022									
Actual date of completion:									
30-04-2022									

Continuation

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 5/38					
Providing Reinforce of					
Cement- RCC GRADE — P15					
	1X	2.50	6.00	0.25	
					= 3.75
	2X	2.00	6.00	0.25	
					= 6.00
	1X	2.50	6.00	0.25	
					= 3.75
	4X	0.15	0.15	6.00	
					= 0.54
					0.29
	4X	2.00	2.50	0.25	
					= 5.00
	2X	2.50	0.25	0.60	
					= 0.75
					19.79 m ³
					19.54
Item No- 6/40					
Providing weepholes					
	2X	5	2		
					= 20.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents area
	No.	L	B	D	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item NO - 1/1					
Construction of reference hooking benchmark					
From TMS PNO-6					
				Qty = 4.88 km	
				@ Rs. 12713.48	
				Rs. 62042.00	
Item NO - 2/2					
Construction of reference pillars					
From TMS PNO-7					
				Qty = 4.88 km	
				@ Rs. 13311.09/km	
				Rs. 64958.00	
Item NO - 3/3					
Clearing and grubbing road land					
From TMS PNO-347					
				Qty = 1.46 H	
				@ Rs. 49809.13/H	
				Rs. 72721.00	
				1997 21.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No- 28/38					
Providing Rec					
Room TMB PNO- 3742					
				Qty = 77.075 m ³	
				@ Rs. 95/6.08/m ³	
				= Rs. 7334.52 =	
				7310.73 =	
Item No- 29/39					
Back filling behind abutn					
Room TMB PNO- 38443					
				Qty = 46.80 m ³	
				@ Rs. 3778.76/m ³	
				= Rs. 176846. =	
Item No- 30/40					
Providing and laying					
weep holes					
boulder apron					415
Room TMB PNO- 3743					
				Qty = 80 Each	
				@ Rs. 103.40 Each	
				= Rs. 8272. =	
				39133.94 =	
				39133.015 =	

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Item No - 31/41				
Providing and Laying				
boulder apron - 715				
For 715 MBS				
				PNLO - 384.43
				Qty = 67.50 m ³
				@ RS. 4447.22
				= RS. 300221.00
Item No - 32/42				
Supplying, fitting and				
placing HYSD Bar - 715				
For 715 MBS				
and 42				PNLO - 35, 36, 40, 41
				Qty = 5.80 m ³
				@ RS. 77439.74/m ³
				= RS. 449149.00
39883385 =				3988339 =
Less for below @ 10% =				3988576.00
35895046 =				35897188.00
Less for previous purp =				21828653.00
				14068535.00
				14066393 =
30.06.2022				
J.E.				

Continuation